
Moscato d’Asti, la Morandina, DOCG

Berlucchi Brut 61 Blanc, DOCG Franciacorta

Berlucchi Brut 61 Rosé, DOCG Franciacorta

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Tenuta Itinera, IGT 2018

Primitivo, Tenuta Senza Parole, IGT 2020

Primitivo Prima Classe, Tenuta Itinera, IGT 2017

Nero d’Avola Prima Classe, Tenuta Itinera, IGT 2017

Barolo, Tenuta Riva Leone, DOCG 2017 

Primitivo Buffon, Tenuta Fabio Cordella, IGP Salento 2015

1908 Amarone della Valpolicella, Tenuta Cielo, DOCG 2015

Brunello di Montalcino, Tenuta Caparzo, DOCG 2016   

Cornalin Le Patricien, Cordonnier & Lamon, Valais, AOC 2022 

Cornalin Le Patricien, Cordonnier & Lamon, Valais, AOC 2022 

Syrah Le Patricien, Cordonnier & Lamon, Valais AOC 2022

Syrah Le Patricien, Cordonnier & Lamon, Valais AOC 2022

Merlot du Coin, Vin Nature, La Mermière Genève, 2019

La Source aux Fées 100% Merlot, d’Oc IGP 2022 

Alox Corton 1er grand cru 2021 (Bourgogne) 

Petite Arvine Le Patricien, Cordonnier & Lamon, Valais AOC 2022

Droppello, Tenuta Fertuna, Toscana Bianco IGT, 2018

La Comtesse Viognier, Aude IGP 2022

Altesse du Coin, Vin Nature, La Mermière Genève, 2020

 

40.-

55.-

60.-  

30.-

32.-

43.-

45.-

51.-

58.-

62.-

65.- 

38.- 

40.-

35.-

40.-

48.-

59.-

63.-

42.- 

52.-

57.-

57.-

75cl

75cl

75cl 

0.50cl

0.50cl

LES FRIZZANTÉS

LA CARTES DES VINS

LES ROUGES

LES BLANCS

italie

suisse

france

Les Terrasses, Domaine des Marchands, Luberon AOP 2022

Whispering Angel, Caves d’Esclan, Côtes de Provence AOP

42.- 

49.-

LES ROSÉS

0.50cl

0.50cl



Primitivo Prima Classe, Tenuta Itinera, IGT 2017 

Nero d’Avola Prima Classe, Tenuta Itinera, IGT 2017

Merlot du Coin, Vin Nature, La Mermière Genève, 2019

La Comtesse Viognier, Aude IGP 2022 

Petite Arvine Le Patricien, Cordonnier & Lamon, Valais AOC 2022

Altesse du Coin, Vin Nature, La Mermière Genève, 2020 

Wispering Angel, Caves d’Esclan, Côtes de Provence AOP 

7.50- 

7.50- 

8.50-

7.-

7.50-

9.-

7.50-

LES VINS OUVERTS

rouge

blanc

rosé

Jacquart Mosaïque AOP

Moët & Chandon AOP 

Laurent-Perrier AOP

Jacquart Blanc de Blanc AOP

85.- 

95.- 

110.-

120.-

LES CHAMPAGNES


